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CROPLANDS PART NUMBERS: A3242034 – IN-LINE BOOM FILTER ¾” 100 MESH FEMALE THREAD  

WHERE USED: PEGASUS, PINTO 

 

 



87

SECTION TABLE

SERIES

 FILTRI IN LINEA  -  LINE FILTRES 
 FILTROS EN LINEA  -  FILTROS EM LINHA 
 FILTRES EN LIGNE  -  DRUCKFILTER 

 322-2 / 324-2 

 18  D 

  3222022 
 3222023 
 32220235 
 3222024 
 3222032 
 3222033 
 32220335 
 3222034 
 32220B2 
 32220B3 
 32220B35 
 32220B4 
 3242022 
 3242023 
 32420235 
 3242024 
 3242032 
 3242033 
 32420335 
 3242034 

 

CODE

  322000.050

322000.040

322000.050

322000.020

3222020.010 ( )

3222030.010 ( )

G 1/2"

G 3/4"

3242020.010 ( )

3242030.010 ( )

G 1/2"

G 3/4"
32220B0.010 (T3)

G11058

Vecchio colore

Old colour
MESH

Nuovo colore

New colour

ISO 19732

codice / code

bianco / white 32 rosso / red 3222002.030

blu / blue 50 blu / blue 3222003.030

grigio / grey 80 giallo / yellow 32220035.030

rosso / red 100 verde / green 3222004.030




